Blutspenden in 30938 Burgwedel bis zum 11.07.2025

Mo
Fr
Fr

12.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Burgwedel 30938 - GroRburgwedel
Gemeindezentrum St. Petri
Klstergang 2

Burgwedel 30938 - Fuhrberg
Feuerwehrhaus
Mellendorfer StrafRe 1

Burgwedel 30938 - Wettmar
Feuerwehrgeratehaus
Meitzer Weg 1



